© ROCKNA

TARIF PUBLIC (TTC / €)

DACS

Wavedream Edition R2R DAC
Wavedream Reference R2R DAC/Renderer
Wavedream Reference Signature + Streamer R2R DAC/Renderer
WawelLight DAC+ R2R DAC/Renderer
SERVERS

Wavedream NET 2TB Server/Renderer
Wavedream NET 4TB Server/Renderer
Wavedream NET 8TB Server/Renderer

SERVERS + CD TRANSPORT

WavelLight Server+ 2TB Server/CD transport
WavelLight Server+ 4TB Server/CD transport
WavelLight Server+ 8TB Server/CD transport
WavelLight Server+ 16TB Server/CD transport

AUDIOSY T =

MODEL

SuperHUB Multifunctional streamer
SuperVOX Multibit DSD DAC
SuperHEAD Headphone amplifier

SuperRACK Rack 3 niveaux

Prix
10 200
16 800
26 400

6 000

9240
9480
9720

6 000
6 480
6 960
8 040

Prix
3475
3955
3955

955



